
WINGS IN NUMBERS!

MENU

SAUCES

Chicken Tenders 
Cheese Burger

Corn Dog
Hot Dog

Cheese Pizza
Pepperoni Pizza
Mac & cheese

Kids Meals

Served with choice of
crinkle fries or tots & come

with a kids drink

$8.00

SNACKS

Add Vanilla ice cream for $2.00

Funnel Fries 
Delicious funnel fries topped with powdered sugar &
served with choice of maple syrup, sweet chocolate,
blueberry, strawberry or blackberry puree

$7.00

Brownie Rockslide $9.25
A textured brownie layered with caramel, brownie cubes,
toasted pecans and topped with vanilla ice cream

Key Lime Pie $11.00
Creamy, tangy & sweet custard with whipped cream and
drizzle of zesty kiwi puree

FIESTA POTATO BOWL

CLASSIC SIDES
Crinkle Fries
Curly Fries
Tater Tots
Grilled Broccoli
Fried Broccoli
House Salad         

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00

Onion Rings
Potato Bowl
Mac & Cheese
Caesar Salad
Homemade-
Chili w/ Cheese          

$6.00
$5.50
$6.00
$5.50
$5.00

PREMIUM SIDES

$5.00 upcharge for premium sides served with a  meal

BASKETS All baskets are served
with choice of side

$11.00Buffalo Chicken Wrap
Fried chicken, premium lettuce, tomato, onion
crisps and buffalo sauce

$11.00Breakfast Quesadilla
Sausage, bacon, egg and cheese on toasted
tortilla to start your day

$12.50Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap
Shredded chicken, lettuce, avocado, bacon,
roasted red peppers and chipotle ranch

Cobb Salad Wrap
Shredded chicken, lettuce, crispy bacon, tomato,
boiled egg, chives, avocado and blue cheese

$13.00

Chicken Tenders $11.00

$10.50Chicken Caesar Wrap

$11.00BBQ Burnt Ends Quesadilla
Pork BBQ burnt ends with cheese on perfectly
toasted tortilla

$10.00Chicken & Cheese Quesadilla
Served with salsa, sour cream or guacamole

WINGS

APPETIZERS

Chips and Queso
Chips and Beer Cheese
Bread Sticks
Pork Egg Rolls
South West Eggrolls

$7.00
$7.00
$3.50
$8.25
$11.00

Spinach Bacon Feta
Buffalo Chicken
Pepperoni Jalapeno
Cheesy Pepperoni
Jalapeno Cream Cheese

$8.00
$8.00
$6.50
$6.00
$6.00

Back Alley PoppersBack Alley PoppersBack Alley Poppers

BACK ALLEY BOWLS

Fiesta Potato Bowl $10.50
Grilled seasoned chicken with fiesta corn
and Monterey cheese

$8.00Chili & Cheese Potato Bowl
Baby red potatoes topped with chili and Monterey jack
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$11.00

$12.00

$12.50Patty melt
Beef patty topped with onions, American, Swiss,
provolone & cheddar melted to perfection!

Jalapeno & Pepper Jack
Steak burger topped with melted pepper jack cheese,
lettuce, tomato, onion and fried jalapenos

Mushroom Swiss
Steak patty topped with melted Swiss cheese and
sauteed mushrooms

All American $12.00
Steak patty topped with melted American cheese,
lettuce, tomato and onion

Chicken Sandwich $11.25

$11.00

Choice of grilled or fried chicken topped with
lettuce, tomato & purple onion

$10.50

$11.50Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich
Philly Steak stacked with red and green peppers,
mushrooms, grilled onions, and provolone cheese

Back Alley French Dip 
Tender roast beef slices & Swiss cheese layered
on a Philly roll served with flavorful au jus

BBQ Burnt Ends Sandwich
Smoky pork burnt ends tossed in BBQ, topped with
cheddar and fried jalapenos

Buffalo Chicken Sandwich $11.50
Fried chicken tossed with your choice of buffalo
sauce, topped with lettuce, tomato & purple onion

$8.25Cheesy Melt
6 cheeses! American, Swiss, provolone, cheddar,
Monterey and pepper jack melted perfectly and
served on toast

$8.25Classic BLT
Crispy grilled bacon, lettuce and freshly sliced
tomato served on toast

PIZZA & PASTA

BURGERS
CHICKEN WINGS

FLATBREADS

SANDWICHES

BACK ALLEY SPORTS PUB

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

$16.008-Piece Wing Basket
Crispy fried chicken wings served with 
8 wings, choice of side and dressing

Upcharge $2.00 for all flaps or all drums

Teriyaki

Garlic
Parm

Honey
BBQ

Korean
BBQ

Buffalo
Mild

Buffalo
Medium

Mango
Habanero

Honey
Garlic Hot

Buffalo
Hot

Buffalo
Ghost

$22.0015-Piece Wings
$36.5025-Piece Wings
$73.0050-Piece Wings

$140.00100-Piece Wings

Nacho Supreme
Nachos topped with taco meat, fiesta
corn, guacamole, lettuce, tomato, nacho
and shredded cheese

$14.00

Pretzel Bites & Beer Cheese $8.50

Chili Cheese Fries

Disco Fries

$8.50

$11.00

Served with chili and shredded cheese

Crinkle fries topped with fresh curds and
brown gravy

Served with beer cheese

Fried Pickle & Jalapeno Basket $7.50
Served with choice of dressing

Fried Pickle Chips
Served with choice of dressing

$7.00

Lemon Pepper, Blackened, Fajita,
Cajun, Ranch, Caribbean Jerk

Pick a FlavorPick a FlavorPick a Flavor
RUBS

Served with celery and choice
of ranch or blue cheese

Cheese Triangles
Served with marinara

$9.25

Fried Cheese Curds
Served with marinara

$6.00

All burgers and sandwiches are served with your choice of
side & dressing. Add avocado for just $1.00!

$8.50Loaded Potato Bowl
Classic American recipe! Potatoes topped with cheddar jack
cheese, bacon, butter, chives & sour cream

$10.50BBQ Mac & Cheese Bowl
Mac & Cheese with pork burnt ends,
smothered in our signature BBQ sauce.

$11.00Buffalo Mac & Cheese Bowl
Mac & cheese and grilled pulled chicken
with jalapeno, garnished with buffalo sauce 

$10.00Breakfast Potato Bowl
Buttered potatoes topped with bacon, sausage, egg, pepper jack
cheese and hollandaise sauce

Habanero
Hot

Jamaican
Jerk

Sweet
Chili

Corn Dogs (2)
Hot Dogs (2)
Chips & Cheese
Chips & Salsa

$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

BBQ Bacon Burger $13.25
Steak patty topped with cheddar cheese, crispy
bacon strips and BBQ sauce

Like your wings seasoned and EXTRA crispy? Try
one of our dry rubs! Tip: get sauce on the side

$14.00Breakfast Burger
Steak patty stacked with American cheese, crispy bacon,
egg and hollandaise. Best served with our funnel fries!

SANDWICHES

Add extra cheese for just $1.00
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BROWNIE ROCKSLIDEKEY LIME PIE

3pc crispy fried chicken & choice of dipping sauce

Grilled chicken, lettuce and parmesan cheese
tossed in Caesar dressing in a toasted wrap



Pork Taco (2)

BUILD YOUR OWN!
PIZZA - FLATBREAD

7"  $7.00 - 14" $13.50PIZZA

Sports Pub Supreme

Grecian Chicken
Don’t like marinara? No worries! Our homemade white
sauce serves as the base for this delectable pizza and
topped with fresh spinach, mozzarella, feta cheese
and grilled chicken. Absolutely delicious!

THE Taco Pizza
A savory new take on our classic recipe now features
taco meat, shredded lettuce, black olives, fresh chives,
avocado, tomato, cilantro, jalapenos, sour cream,
cheddar jack cheese & a drizzle of jalapeno ranch

All signature pizzas are “14 large

(850) 995-9393 WWW.OOPSALLEY.COM 3721 US-90, PACE FL

SIGNATURE

beverages
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PASTA

Baked Ziti $10.00

$11.00

Ziti pasta, perfectly baked, smothered in a tomato
meat sauce & topped with mozzarella

$10.00Pesto Alfredo Primavera
A new take on classic primavera with pesto alfredo,
broccoli, onions, red peppers & mushrooms

Chicken Parm
A bed of penne pasta combined with marinara sauce
topped with crispy chicken parm

Meat-Lovers $16.00
A generous serving of pepperoni, sausage, ham and
bacon on our signature marinara sauce. This pizza is
not for vegetable lovers

$16.00
Perfectly balanced, this pizza comes with a medley of
pepperoni, sausage, red peppers, green peppers,
onions, mushrooms and black olives

GR
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$8.75

$8.75House Salad
Refreshing arcadian spring mix with tomato,
onions, cucumbers, black olives, shredded
cheddar jack & hard boiled egg

Chicken Caesar Salad
Romaine lettuce, shredded parmesan cheese and
grilled chicken tossed in our caesar dressing

Taco Salad $9.50
Shredded lettuce, taco meat, fresh cilantro,
chives, jalapenos, avocado and shredded cheddar
jack served in a fried flour tortilla

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

Chipotle Chicken
Bacon Ranch

14" $16.50 / 7" $8.25

14" $16.50 / 7" $8.25

Seasoned chicken, bacon, fresh avocado and red
peppers topped with cilantro and chipotle ranch

14" $16.50 / 7" $8.25Mac & Cheese &
BBQ Burnt Ends
Savory pork burnt ends, mac & cheese, topped
with fresh basil and Korean BBQ

Buffalo Mac
& Cheese
Crispy fried chicken together with mac & cheese,
topped with oregano and your choice of buffalo sauce

14" $16.50 / 7" $8.25Margarita
A classic flatbread made with house made red sauce,
fresh mozzarella, roma tomatoes and fresh basil

FLATBREAD

$16.00

$16.00

Buffalo Chicken $16.00
Choice of grilled or fried chicken topped with
mozzarella and drizzled with buffalo sauce & ranch KE
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Meat-Lovers
Pepperoni, sausage, ham, bacon and mozzarella

Supreme
Mozzarella, red peppers, green peppers, onions,

black olives, mushrooms, sausage and pepperoni

Philly
Chopped steak, red peppers, green peppers,

mushrooms, grilled onions, queso, mozzarella
and provolone cheese

Meat

Pepperoni, sausage, grilled chicken, fried
chicken, pork burnt ends, Philly meat,
taco meat, ground beef, ham, bacon

7" $1.00  /  14" $2.00

Cheese

Mozzarella, American, shredded
cheddar jack, pepper jack, Swiss,

provolone, parmesan

7" $1.00  /  14" $2.00

Veggies

Lettuce, black olives, cucumbers,
fiesta corn, green peppers, red

peppers, jalapenos, mushrooms,
onions, pineapple, pickles, banana

peppers, spinach, tomato

7" $1.00  /  14" $2.00

Sauce
Homemade marinara, BBQ, white

sauce, buffalo

$11.00Buffalo Chicken Salad
Choice of grilled or fried chicken on arcadian spring
mix, tomato, crispy fried onions and buffalo sauce

RICE BOWL

Grilled chicken, fried chicken, pork burnt ends, Philly
meat, sausage, taco meat, ground beef, bacon

Meat

Mozzarella, American, shredded cheddar jack, pepper
jack, Swiss, provolone, parmesan, Monterey jack,

queso, feta, beer cheese

Cheese

Lettuce, rosemary potatoes, black olives, cucumbers,
fiesta corn, green peppers, red peppers, jalapenos,

mushrooms, onions, pineapple, pickles, banana
peppers, spinach, tomato, fried egg, avocado,

cilantro, chives, basil

Veggie

Get a rice bowl and make it your own! Pick your
choice of protein, cheese, sauce & up to 4 veggies

Build-your-own Rice Bowl        $10.00

14" $16.50 / 7" $8.25Taco Flatbread
Everything in our signature Taco Pizza now packed
into a delicious flatbread!

Teriyaki, garlic parm, honey BBQ, Korean BBQ, sweet
chili, buffalo, mango habanero, honey garlic hot,

Jamaican Jerk, habanero hot

V

$11.00Chicken Alfredo
Penne pasta, tossed with sautéed chicken, alfredo &
topped with a delicate roasted red pepper sauce

Choice of soft or hard shell taco filled with choice of meat,
tomato, lettuce, shredded cheese and served with house
made salsa, sour cream or guacamole

Chicken Taco (2) $7.00
Beef Taco (2) $7.00

$8.50

Available Sauces
V

What is it? All the flavors of a pizza packed into a
keto friendly bowl. No dough!

Build your own or pick from our signature bowls!

FR
UIT

 JU
ICE Grapefruit

Blood Orange
Orange
Cranberry
Pineapple

RED BULL

Original
Sugar Free

Tropical
Coconut Berry

Watermelon

◍ Coke
◍ Sprite
◍ Dr. Pepper
◍ Lemonade
◍ Sweet Tea
◍ Ginger-Ale

◍ Coke Zero
◍ Mello Yello
◍ Diet Dr. Pepper
◍ Blue Powerade
◍ Unsweet Tea
◍ Orange Fanta

Bottled Water

Fountain drinks $3.00

Nesquik Bottle
$1.50

$5.00

$4.00

Cup of Water $0.50

$4.50
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8" for $7.50,    13" for $15.00
Build your own keto bowl with up to 5 toppings!

T A C O  F L A T B R E A D

https://www.merriam-webster.com/dictionary/saut%C3%A9ed

